(LVNA)Plot-22, Engine - Perkins(UK),

Alternator - Mecc Alte  (UK),
Water Cooling System,

Road. 03, Controller:  Deep sea  (UK) With
Sector-  12, ATS and canopy Cross world

Uttara,  Dhaka Brand.

Total Amourit

Total   Price  Of  01   (One)  Set  Generator  is  TK  710,600/=   ITaka   Seven   Lac  Ten  Thousand  Six
Hundred only)

Delive     and detailsofworkwill  bedone  b   su     lier Work Completion Date Before
SL01

Generator Delivery
January  15, 2017

0203 Instal lation
Janua     20   2017January25,2017

Energizing, Testing  & Cbmmissioning

Asset Developments & Holdings Ltd

[...]

(L/C  will   be  opened  for  GBP  4,800/00   x ITaka  Four  Lac  Eighty Thousand  Only)
100/=)

(Currency fluctuation  or currency evaluation orL/C  will  be opened  by  the  Buyer directly through
devaluation  has an impact on the proposedBank for GPB  4800/00  (GBP  Four Thousand  Eight

Hundred  only)  for  one  Set  of  25  KVA  Generator amount, such specific  increase or decrease will  be

within  7 days of receiving  of the  P.I. on the Buyer's account.)

03.

Govt  Duty,  VAT,  All/,  L/C  Fees,  Bank charges etc

TK 57,600/=along    with    Insurance    Premium,    loading,    un-